Uitslag 30km

CAUBERG TRAIL 201 7 SPORT TIMING SYSTEM
Plaats Nummer Naam Woonplaats Geslacht Brutto Netto
1 1250 Jacco Langerak Utrecht Man  02:15:06 02:15:04
2 1264 niels blindeman Genk Man  02:20:12 02:20:08
3 1248 Martijn Klaasse Gouda Man  02:22:02 02:21:59
4 1177  Richard Huijbregts Landgraaf Man  02:22:36 02:22:07
5 1255 Simon DelJonghe Berchem Man  02:25:11 02:25:05
6 1200 Bartvan de Voort Veldhoven Man  02:25:46 02:25:41
7 1065 Pierre Doat Ottignies Man 02:25:57 02:25:55
8 1175  Christof Geudens Geel Man  02:26:20 02:26:02
9 1093 Raymond Beeren Teuven Man 02:26:29 02:26:27
10 1107 Dirk Hammer Langerwehe Man  02:26:35 02:26:30
11 1094  John Hebing Nuland Man  02:26:37 01:55:04
12 1243  Frido Verschoor Rotterdam Man  02:26:52 02:26:49
13 1077 Guy Houben Hasselt Man 02:27:44 02:27:37
14 1029 Ben Kerkvliet Roelofarendsveen Man  02:30:30 02:30:25
15 1149 Ewout Middelburg Harderwijk Man  02:31:32 02:31:28
16 1157 Bas van der Hijden Veldhoven Man  02:31:34 02:31:25
17 1236 Kenny Geens Berlaar Man 02:32:14 02:32:12
18 1159 Geert Immerzeel Son en Breugel Man  02:33:44 02:33:40
19 1136  Stefan Havermans Maastricht Man  02:35:53 02:35:46
20 1214  Fred Gordebeke Son en Breugel Man  02:36:16 02:36:10
21 1298 Teruska Llasaca Takacs Wassenaar Vrouw 02:36:21 02:36:17
22 1246  Martin Nemecek Kraainem Man 02:36:38 02:36:09
23 1143  Andres Stelling Gastel Man  02:37:06 02:37:03
24 1257  Patrick Witte Ede Man  02:38:15 02:37:54
25 1090 Léon Mutsaers Vessem Man 02:38:58 02:38:30
26 1024  Hans Peeters Kessel Man 02:40:26 02:40:21
27 2001 Inga Wessels Aachen Man  02:41:51 02:41:37
28 1116 DIDIER GERAERTS Hoeselt Man 02:42:04 02:41:50
29 1232  Yannick De Boeck Puurs Man  02:42:28 02:42:19
30 1223  Ruud Jonk Volendam Man  02:42:45 02:42:39
31 1183  Jack Koning Volendam Man  02:42:45 02:42:39
32 1154  Arnd Sartor Aken Man 02:43:01 02:42:51
33 1229 Saman Maroofi Aken Man  02:43:01 02:42:51
34 1062 Johnvan Eys Nuth Man  02:43:14 02:43:01
35 1252 Bert vanDam Drunen Man 02:44:06 02:43:41
36 1148  Chris Douwsma Leeuwarden Man  02:44:20 02:44:15
37 1198 Geert Geuns Hechtel Man  02:44:26 02:44:16
38 1124  Martin Vereecken Gentbrugge Man  02:44:27 02:44:08
39 1033  Erik-Jan van de Voort Someren Man  02:44:39 02:44:35
40 1134  roger KEMPINSKI Berg en Terblijt Man  02:44:53 02:44:26
41 1166 Ricardo Damen Luyksgestel Man  02:44:55 02:44:44
42 1317 Karin Van der Sangen Eindhoven Vrouw 02:46:15 02:46:05
43 1191 Kees Alblas Puttershoek Man  02:47:40 02:47:32
44 1304 Carolien Michiels Partij Wittem Vrouw 02:48:08 02:48:05
45 1310 frouke duijzer Vught Vrouw 02:48:09 02:47:50
46 1185 Bart van Berlo Helmond Man  02:48:47 02:48:13
47 1167 Jan Oosterhof Nijmegen Man  02:49:14 02:49:01
48 1053  Jack Bessems Margraten Man 02:49:15 02:48:52



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1197
1206
1026
1054
1025
1119
1238
1060
1259
1247
1056
1219
1161
1058
1258
1051
1144
1319
1113
1017
1055
1215
1104
1023
1038
1098
1249
1079
1169
1105
1016
1020
1261
1237
1035
1196
1028
1061
1325
1285
1048
1099
1160
1256
1096
1106
1083
1153
1135
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Martin Stein

Karel Hageman

Ties van Elst

jurgen hoenjet

Sjef Berings

Menno Jonkers
Mark Lemmens
Willem Hasekamp
Jarno van Wegberg
Bram Stams

Frank Klasens

Marc Kokkelink
Raymond Rutten
Walter Adang

Teun de Laat

Cees Hartmans
Patrick Schellekens
saskia dinjens
Wynand Willemsen
Ralph Knops

Ted Strik

Mark Westerholt
Peter Dansen

Cas van Zweeden
theo Smeets

Rob Agterberg

Gijs De Boeck
Christophe Verweij
joeri verboord

Luc Raymaekers
Marcel Jager

Peter Baaijens
Martijn van den Essen
Peter Koolen

Ad Schalkwijk

Bart Hartzema

Uwe Klapper

Milan Babin

Anne Gemmink
Inge Raeymaekers
Freek Aertsen

Cees van Kemenade
geert vanormelingen
Rutger Kik

Marcel Timmermans
Bjorn Schloen

Ton van den Essen
Peter van Bennekom
Mark Bergmans

Volendam
Son en Breugel
Pijnacker
Veldhoven
Nuenen
Oegstgeest
Utrecht
Nootdorp
Urmond
Budel
Brunssum
Ootmarsum
Stein

Wijlre
Berlicum
Papendrecht
Eindhoven
Opoeteren
Steenderen
Venlo
Rosmalen
's-Gravenhage
Eindhoven
Woerden
Bree

Venlo
Dendermonde
Valkenburg
Limbricht
Paal

Bladel
Veghel

Beek
Neeroeteren
Woerden
Spijkenisse
Mechernich
Eindhoven
Maastricht
Gierle

Son en Breugel
De Meern
Dilsen
Gouda
Eindhoven
Puth

Geleen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

02:49:17
02:49:18
02:49:44
02:49:46
02:50:16
02:50:59
02:51:07
02:51:07
02:51:57
02:51:58
02:52:02
02:52:12
02:52:20
02:53:23
02:53:56
02:53:58
02:54:15
02:54:26
02:54:32
02:54:43
02:54:45
02:55:22
02:56:30
02:56:56
02:57:05
02:57:11
02:57:20
02:57:49
02:57:57
02:58:06
02:58:37
02:58:42
02:58:52
02:58:57
02:59:09
02:59:14
02:59:20
02:59:22
02:59:57
03:00:13
03:00:32
03:00:40
03:00:46
03:00:50
03:01:01
03:01:33
03:01:44
03:03:12
03:03:12

02:49:10
02:49:04
02:49:25
02:49:21
02:49:49
02:50:46
02:50:47
02:51:04
02:51:25
02:51:41
02:51:19
02:52:01
02:51:44
02:53:15
02:53:32
02:53:51
02:53:43
02:54:16
02:54:09
02:53:56
02:54:30
02:55:18
02:56:01
02:56:36
02:56:37
02:56:47
02:56:40
02:57:16
02:57:36
02:57:59
02:58:04
02:58:37
02:58:31
02:58:46
02:58:50
02:58:58
02:59:11
02:59:17
02:59:41
02:59:58
03:00:27
03:00:17
03:00:25
03:00:11
03:00:33
03:00:58
03:01:24
03:02:57
03:02:58



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

1302
1007
1222
1085
1011
1305
1320
1041
1245
1201
1064
1174
1080
1226
1273
1279
1131
1014
1125
1210
1309
1242
1155
1095
1324
1039
1101
2002
1211
1063
1266
1263
1209
1019
1227
1145
1179
1138
1180
1147
1034
1086
1071
1207
1307
1292
1072
1067
1150
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Irma Grootscholten
Wim Elshout

Hans Dickhout

Boris Cornelissen
Jean Hermans
Noortje de Groot
Nicole Leinders

Ton Wisman
Armand Denis

Bas Eertman

Jack Jonk

Remco Dautzenberg
Ivan Rasing

Gideon Zandstra
wilma van nistelrooij
Loes Struijcken-Eickhout
Ricardo Boerkamp
Henk Sipers

Emiel Dijkstra
Jeroen van Gestel
Elske van der Putten
rens Lieverloo,van
Sander Weijs

Jaap Wisse

Stefanie van de Water
Wim Hacking

Hans Dekker
Johannes maiterth
Toon Verstappen
marc Willems
Lorenzo Di Caro
Geert Hubert

Paco Van de Ven
Ruud Van Dijk

Bert Crijns

francois diris

Mike Odekerken
Gunther Aerts
Jeroen Pas

Roger Peerbooms
Paul Schobbers
Roland Heuvelmans
Henrie Drenthel
Erik Dubbink

Sanne Wolf

Patricia van Mierlo
Erwin Kerstges

leon walraven
Marco Jansen

's-Hertogenbosch
Hillegom
Nijmegen
Sittard
Neerharen
Berkel en Rodenrijs
Sittard
Amersfoort
Beek
Ootmarsum
Volendam
Ransdaal
Leuth
Renkum
geffen

Loon op Zand
Zutphen
Maastricht
Delft
Nuenen
Eindhoven
Berghem
Eindhoven
Amersfoort
Den Bosch
Geleen
Driebergen-Rijsenburg
Aachen
Eindhoven
Kasterlee
Eisden
Eindhoven
Rosmalen
Boxtel
Dilsen
Gellik

Puth
Kasterlee
Arnhem
Oudesluis
Heesch
Eindhoven
Aalten
Gouda

Goch
Eindhoven
Geleen
Sweikhuizen
Noordwijk

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

03:03:15
03:03:38
03:03:55
03:04:36
03:05:58
03:07:25
03:07:49
03:08:55
03:09:00
03:09:17
03:09:21
03:09:21
03:09:35
03:09:44
03:09:47
03:10:11
03:10:16
03:10:49
03:11:23
03:11:37
03:11:38
03:11:52
03:11:53
03:12:03
03:12:03
03:12:18
03:12:59
03:13:01
03:13:26
03:13:34
03:13:44
03:13:49
03:14:11
03:14:29
03:14:34
03:14:34
03:14:38
03:14:40
03:15:05
03:15:11
03:15:36
03:16:43
03:16:50
03:16:54
03:17:37
03:17:38
03:17:47
03:17:59
03:18:11

03:02:49
03:03:33
03:03:41
03:04:27
03:05:48
03:07:19
03:07:26
03:08:11
03:08:39
03:09:05
03:08:12
03:08:13
03:09:20
03:08:54
03:09:31
03:10:02
03:09:53
03:10:27
03:11:04
03:11:11
03:11:22
03:11:26
03:11:22
03:11:20
03:11:17
03:11:48
03:12:15
03:12:33
03:12:51
03:13:18
03:13:05
03:13:21
03:13:51
03:14:16
03:13:59
03:13:59
03:14:03
03:13:59
03:14:46
03:14:24
03:15:06
03:16:09
03:16:26
03:16:15
03:17:16
03:17:04
03:17:12
03:17:15
03:17:25



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

1212
1115
1306
1172
1128
1043
1069
1042
1076
1097
1240
1037
1295
1006
1293
1021
1294
1031
1286
1283
1047
1005
1152
1050
1088
1299
1127
1059
1208
1173
1002
1275
1290
1156
1120
1015
1013
1027
1030
1188
1192
1158
1316
1146
1225
1278
1008
1163
1181
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Jente Kasprowski
ingmar bisschop
femke van de pas
niels van zijp
Roel Rijken
martin de jager
Marcel Raats
Mart van de Kamp
Oscar de Vries
Hans van lersel
Jouke Dekens
Rene Langeslag

Marianne van der Meulen

Rinus Krijger
Sandra Frenken
Rob Pickhard
Marjet Loning
Willem Overbeek

Evelyne de Bruin Montesinos

Paula Groot

Johan Thomas

staf van ballaer
Marcel Vorstenbosch
Ton Vlasveld

Eddy Wulfsen

Irene Mensink
Juriaan Bleij

Chris Raeymaekers
Wouter Van Autgaerden
Michael Van Schap
Wilhelm Nisgen
Henny De Kievit
Adele Peters

Roland Valckenborg
Arie Klop

Ad Meeuws

agnes De Causmaecker
Jos Vinders

Wim Reumkens
Vincent Damen
Mark van Gestel
Stephan van Eck
Marta Slowik

Remko van Vugt
Remco van Wijk
Anita Opheij

Piet Wuijster

Almar van der Krogt
Thomas Hiitten

Hechtel
Tilburg

Tilburg
reeuwijk
's-Hertogenbosch
reeuwijk
Brunssum
Gouda
Rosmalen
Dieren

Ede

Almere
Amersfoort
Drunen

Weert
Eindhoven
Den Hoorn
Sliedrecht
Nieuwkuijk
Hellevoetsluis
Driebergen-Rijsenburg
Kasterlee
Nuland
Almere
Apeldoorn
Deventer
Woerden
Gierle
Mechelen
Mechelen
Briihl
Nootdorp
Eindhoven
Waalre

Den Haag
Someren
Lembeke
Eindhoven
Heerlen
Almere
Sint-Michielsgestel
Schijndel
Roermond
Culemborg
Middelburg
Son en Breugel
Groot-Ammers
Deventer
Monchengladbach

Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

03:18:30
03:18:35
03:18:35
03:18:49
03:18:49
03:18:49
03:18:49
03:19:08
03:19:08
03:19:23
03:19:26
03:19:30
03:19:38
03:20:05
03:20:11
03:20:18
03:20:19
03:20:22
03:20:45
03:20:46
03:21:05
03:21:14
03:21:17
03:21:19
03:21:42
03:21:42
03:21:46
03:22:07
03:23:21
03:23:21
03:23:33
03:23:34
03:23:42
03:23:42
03:24:17
03:25:24
03:25:26
03:25:35
03:26:35
03:28:32
03:28:52
03:29:01
03:29:09
03:29:28
03:29:40
03:30:05
03:30:27
03:30:39
03:31:20

03:18:20
03:18:21
03:18:22
03:18:05
03:18:05
03:18:03
03:18:05
03:18:23
03:18:32
03:18:45
03:18:53
03:19:08
03:18:53
03:19:29
03:19:55
03:19:46
03:20:15
03:19:44
03:20:08
03:20:04
03:20:19
03:20:58
03:21:00
03:21:01
03:21:01
03:21:01
03:20:57
03:21:51
03:22:32
03:22:31
03:23:02
03:23:11
03:23:12
03:23:12
03:23:52
03:24:51
03:25:18
03:25:07
03:26:07
03:27:51
03:28:41
03:28:50
03:29:02
03:28:48
03:29:25
03:29:48
03:29:48
03:30:14
03:31:01



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

1203
1288
1070
1009
1084
1313
1121
1182
1068
1253
1129
1078
1140
1311
1032
1281
1241
1170
1218
1117
1289
1303
1301
1239
1108
1291
1187
1126
1244
1326
1274
1066
1284
1308
1277
1010
1110
1178
1217
1297
1300
1040
1228
1321
1323
1003
1272
1280
1151
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Carsten Offermann
Danielle Schroder
Martin Michels
Pieter Lucassen

Ron Smits

Birte Van Roosmalen
Marcel de Rooij
Iwan Gerbes

Harry Stienen
Maarten Plessius
John Dingelstad
Ritse Leendertz

Jos Coolen

Mieke Barenbrug
Rob van Goor

Gina Lamberts
Richard De Graaf
Guido Tans

Danny Sepers

Peter Cras

PHILAR Schelle de Jong
Karin Klerk

Mieke Broeders
Remy Nowak

Nico Vermeiren
Viola Dessens-Hakkoer
Jeroen Schuurman
Dennis Scholten
Jeroen Stamps
Sanne Meeuws
Gemma Verbruggen
Rinie Romme

Cora Verheij
Marilotte Boon
Petra Wagemans
Maurice Van den Broeck
Harold Van der Pol
Tom Van Overloop
Tom Deduytschaever
Marly Sluijsmans
inge jaspers

jeffery robbers

Nick De haas

Lindsey Korver
Greta Saulauskaite
Sjaak Schipper
Tineke de Groot
Elena Repetto
Michel van Dijk

Aachen
Veenendaal
Leunen
Leunen
Venray
's-Hertogenbosch
's-Hertogenbosch
Amsterdam
Gellik
Geleen
Vaals

Elst

Weert
Zwolle
Uplengen
Uplengen
Rosmalen
Ittervoort
Hengelo
Onbekend
Boxtel
Austerlitz
Drunen
Brunssum
Buggenhout
Vlaardingen
Dordrecht
Middelburg
Gouda
Someren
Boxtel
Boxtel
Abbenbroek
Veghel
Boekel

Baal
Amersfoort
Lier
ZANDHOVEN
Maarheeze
Soerendonk
Leeuwarden
Veghel
Oudesluis
Antwerpen
Groningen
Wassenaar
Alkmaar
Pijnacker

Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

03:31:20
03:31:59
03:33:14
03:33:19
03:33:19
03:35:10
03:35:10
03:35:55
03:36:22
03:36:55
03:37:03
03:37:31
03:41:59
03:42:23
03:43:36
03:43:36
03:43:49
03:43:49
03:43:54
03:44:30
03:44:30
03:44:53
03:45:27
03:45:36
03:47:29
03:48:22
03:49:23
03:49:25
03:49:40
03:49:48
03:51:58
03:51:58
03:51:58
03:55:11
03:55:12
03:55:24
03:56:40
03:59:10
03:59:10
03:59:45
04:00:39
04:00:40
04:01:37
04:02:35
04:05:12
04:06:00
04:13:53
04:20:16
04:21:55

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

03:31:02
03:31:36
03:32:26
03:32:31
03:32:30
03:34:50
03:34:49
03:35:23
03:35:42
03:36:23
03:36:24
03:36:44
03:41:28
03:42:08
03:43:09
03:43:09
03:43:06
03:43:07
03:43:06
03:44:04
03:44:18
03:44:36
03:44:50
03:45:03
03:46:48
03:47:44
03:49:08
03:49:03
03:49:00
03:49:16
03:51:46
03:51:47
03:51:17
03:55:05
03:55:05
03:54:33
03:56:11
03:58:31
03:58:31
03:59:34
04:00:26
04:00:15
04:01:30
04:01:48
04:05:03
04:05:11
04:13:28
04:19:52
04:21:19



245
246

1137
1287

1234
1267
1265

peter de jong
Margot Bosch

Stijn Van Ballaer
Erik de Vries
David Mens

Uitslag 30km
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Anna Paulowna
Deventer

Tielen

Oevel

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Man 04:37:43 04:36:55
Vrouw 05:05:00 05:04:35

Man 02:13:59 DQ
Man 02:21:24 DQ
Man 02:21:24 DQ



